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76    20    8      -     Mark Jones 3 v 1 Kirsty White -     20    -       -       

100  50    24    1    Martin Edwards 3 v 1 Jaikob Selby-Rivas -     16    -       -       

-       -       -       -     Craig Richards 0 v 3 Stu Smith -     32    58    20    

16    65    40    -     Alex Long 3 v 0 Graham Cavendish -     -       -       -       

40    92    88    -     Jaikob Selby-Rivas 3 v 1 Paul Clegg -     74    -       -       

-       -       -       -     Jeff Smallman 0 v 3 Matt Dickinson -     60    64    50    

36    2      40    -     Paul Waldron 3 v 1 Josh Poxon 1    56    -       -       

-       -       32    -     Danny Henson 1 v 3 Shaun Dixon -     35    20    52    

-       16    40    -     Alex Long 2 v 3 Martin Edwards 1    32    32    36    

4      8      52    -     Connor Beasley 3 v 2 Ben Quenby -     48    60    -       

24    20    36    -     Jamie Preston 3 v 0 Matt Goodwin -     -       -       -       

-       -       68    -     Sophie Lilley 1 v 3 Dean Maxwell -     38    72    35    

42    20    16    -     Ross Cadden 3 v 1 Grant Brown -     8      -       -       

4      4      5      -     Matt Dickinson 3 v 0 Jordan Leigh -     -       -       -       

10    36    39    -     Cain Unwin 3 v 0 Krissie Long -     -       -       -       

2      8      33    -     Marc Potter 3 v 1 Paul Clegg -     16    -       -       

-       -       -       -     Kirsty White 0 v 3 Steve Coltman -     20    41    20    

-       -       20    -     Joe Paul 1 v 3 Paul Hutchins -     40    20    56    

16    2      18    -     Sophie Lilley 3 v 0 Danny Henson -     -       -       -       

-       -       40    -     Craig Richards 1 v 3 Colin Poxon 1    4      57    8      

-       -       20    -     Kelly Welsh 1 v 3 Ross Cadden -     56    40    32    

40    36    4      -     Stu Smith 3 v 1 Mark Jones -     4      -       -       

9      40    26    -     Josh Poxon 3 v 0 Paul Clegg 1    -       -       -       

24    20    40    -     Mick Hibbert 3 v 0 Jeff Smallman -     -       -       -       

-       -       -       -     Tony Crisp 0 v 3 Cain Unwin -     21    51    16    

-       -       -       -     Jamie Preston 0 v 3 Martin Edwards -     32    12    52    

-       -       -       -     Paul Waldron 0 v 3 Jaikob Selby-Rivas 2    4      38    55    

-       -       -       -     Shaun Dixon 0 v 3 Dave Marson -     45    40    72    

40    12    60    -     Dave Marson 3 v 1 Dean Maxwell -     40    -       -       

4      4      16    -     Colin Poxon 3 v 0 Andy Robbins -     -       -       -       

56    2      10    -     Mem Martin 3 v 1 Jordan Leigh -     85    -       -       

50    20    20    -     Matt Goodwin 3 v 1 Graham Cavendish -     108  -       -       

-       -       40    1    Grant Brown 1 v 3 Alex Long 1    32    32    56    

-       -       -       -     Josh Poxon 0 v 3 Matt Dickinson 1    8      80    64    

-       -       -       1    Andy Robbins 0 v 3 Connor Beasley -     20    2      73    

-       24    40    -     Dean Maxwell 2 v 3 Shaun Dixon -     50    70    4      

5      40    12    -     Joe Paul 3 v 2 Tony Crisp -     16    32    -       

-       8      48    -     Paul Waldron 2 v 3 Marc Potter -     2      100  16    

-       -       16    -     Andy Robbins 1 v 3 Cain Unwin -     32    4      12    

32    32    4      1    Colin Poxon 3 v 0 Krissie Long -     -       -       -       

67    10    91    -     Grant Brown 3 v 2 Mick Hibbert -     4      16    -       

-       -       -       -     Danny Henson 0 v 3 Steve Coltman -     96    20    52    

40    8      24    -     Kelly Welsh 3 v 2 Sophie Lilley -     36    6      -       

-       -       -       -     Jordan Leigh 0 v 3 Matt Goodwin -     37    10    8      

112  55    20    -     Connor Beasley 3 v 1 Tony Crisp -     88    -       -       

-       -       32    -     Kelly Welsh 1 v 3 Paul Hutchins -     94    88    40    

-       -       -       -     Marc Potter 0 v 3 Mark Jones -     40    40    90    

4      5      60    -     Steve Coltman 3 v 0 Dave Marson -     -       -       -       

90    10    38    -     Jeff Smallman 3 v 2 Mem Martin -     40    107  -       

-       10    20    -     Graham Cavendish 2 v 3 Ross Cadden -     4      2      20    

-       -       30    -     Sophie Lilley 1 v 3 Kirsty White -     4      55    5      

40    60    68    -     Matt Dickinson 3 v 2 Alex Long -     40    52    -       

39    7      2      -     Ben Quenby 3 v 0 Craig Richards -     -       -       -       

-       20    8      -     Stu Smith 2 v 3 Joe Paul -     40    20    6      

-       -       -       -     Jamie Preston 0 v 3 Mick Hibbert -     40    32    32    

-       10    4      -     Graham Cavendish 2 v 3 Mem Martin -     43    95    40    

-       -       -       -     Paul Hutchins 0 v 3 Krissie Long -     110  32    90    

8      80    56    1    Ben Quenby 3 v 0 Joe Paul -     -       -       -       
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